entperise Support for 1 Year 

No 10 1,275 12,750 

Special Instruction:  

Payment Terms:	30 days from the submission of the invoice 

Delivery Timeline:  

Sub Total 1,22,250 

CGST @ 9% 11,002.5 

SGST @ 9% 11,002.5 

IGST @18% - 

Grand Total 

1,44,255 

Amount In Words: INR One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Five Only  

Terms & conditions of purchase order:  

1. Performance and Delivery : a). Supplier shall supply the Deliverables and perform the Services in accordance 
with this Order. b). Supplier shall comply with all reasonable instructions provided by RAZORPAY.